NUMBER
SEQUENCE: JACK
AND THE PIZZA

Directions: Write the numbers from
smallest to biggest to help Jack gets:
the pizza. Numbers will be belo:+*¢

34 27 33
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24 31 49
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EXTENSION:

157 141 166 197 155
199 169 200
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201 204 206 195 192
206 220
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